

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 5/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2731 OF 2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.P.HARITH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order dated 7.11.2008 and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P.S.Sudheer, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mohd. Nias, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.5 dismissed.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master