

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2731/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P. P. HARITH

Respondent(s)

(IA 11/2016)

WITH

C.A. No. 2827/2009 (XIV)

Date : 09-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.  
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.  
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR  
Ms. Nasreen Alam, Adv.  
Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.  
Ms. Uzmi Jameel Hussain, Adv.  
Mr. Daanish Ahmad Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for by the learned counsel for the appellants, list  
after four weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER